
PAR20 8.5W DIM LED Lamp

50W Halogen

7.5W

8.5W

3*2.5W Cree XRE

Medium (E26)

Narrow Spot, Narrow Flood, Flood, Very Wide Flood

-20 oC to +40 oC

3.39”, 86 mm

AC120V

40,000 hours 2000-3500K

331 Lm

44 Lm/W

80+

4500K+

372 Lm

50 Lm/W

70+



PAR20 8.5W DIM LED Lamp

NV/PAR20/3.2/D  -

NV/PAR20/3.2/D/WW/FL/26/CR

WW  - Warm White
CW  - Cool White

NSP - Narrow Spot
NFL - Narrow Flood
FL - Flood
VWFL  - Very Wide Flood

26  - E26 (Med.) CR  - Cree XRE

warm white ,
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PAR20 8.5W DIM LED Lamp
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